
DM SPRINT 2023 361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
BAGSVÆRD SØ 15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023
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RACE 79 MEN U16 K2 500 HEAT 2 FRI PM 15:01

PLACE LANE NAME CLUB RESULT

1 3 Empty lane 1:43:513
+0:00.000

2 6 Empty lane 1:43:909
+0:00.396

3 4 Empty lane 1:47:198
+0:03.685

4 7 Empty lane 1:55:856
+0:12.343

5 2 POULSEN Oliver
POULSEN Emil

NFKK
NFKK

2:00:226
+0:16.713

6 5 NISSEN Anton
BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik

361
361

2:04:851
+0:21.338


