

RACE 79 MEN U16 K2 500 HEAT 2

FRI PM 15:01

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	Empty lane		1:43:513 +0:00.000
2	6	Empty lane		1:43:909 +0:00.396
3	4	Empty lane		1:47:198 +0:03.685
4	7	Empty lane		1:55:856 +0:12.343
5	2	POULSEN Oliver	NFKK	2:00:226
		POULSEN Emil	NFKK	+0:16.713
6	5	NISSEN Anton	361	2:04:851
		BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik	361	+0:21.338

